BSN2FT

DRIVING SYSTEM

Motor

Controller

Voltage

Battery

Intelligent High Frequency Charger

PERFORMANCE

Passenger capacity

Maximum distance on flat road at 20 km/h
Max speed (km/h) adjustable

Minimum turning radius (m)

Max. climbing ability

DIMENSIONS

Overall dimensions (mm)
Maximum loading weight (kg)
Net weight including batteries (kg)

6.3KW

Curtis 1232SE
48V

Lithium 180AH
On board 16A

>80
30
4,3
25%

3330 x 1400 x 1830
400
570



