## **MODEL BSN2FT**





## **DRIVING SYSTEM**

Motor 6.3KW

Controller Curtis 1232SE

Voltage 48V

Battery Lithium 180AH Intelligent High Frequency Charger On board 16A



## **PERFORMANCE**

Passenger capacity	2
Maximum distance on flat road at 20 km/h	>80
Max speed (km/h) adjustable	30
Minimum turning radius (m)	4,3
Max. climbing ability	25%



## **DIMENSIONS**

Overall dimensions (mm)	3330 x 1400 x 1830
Maximum loading weight (kg)	400
Net weight including batteries (kg)	570